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NO SUGAR NO FRYING LOW CARB LOW Gl LOW FAT




(100g )
[EEONES 342kcal oA 201keal
ML= adw T RS H|CHK|= 236kcal SHEAM 291kcal
ZoN| 17kcal 1 34kcal LE}2|HA 17kcal A 156kcal SDMEZLK| X 215kcal AbZA 460kcal
Zox 23keal 2y 48kcal So|tHAl 11kcal = 76kcal L= ot SH 249kcal
CEhES 57keal | 2 3dkcal | YBOIHAl  17kcal | E9 70keal i UK 2| 307keal
s 32kcal 7| 34kcal S0[HAl 21kcal =] 116kcal =4 136kcal ot E117| 133kcal
CIETTES 19kcal Xz 30kcal THO|EHAL 20kcal Eﬂhar =ZF 2UX} Akeal %TE‘_ 5':' a x=
AR 93kcal Ean) 64kcal HOHA 18kcal 2Z LEXt  353kcal
2 25kcal (=2 4Bkcal a2 g g Ry o3 525kcal HIFE2P7|2 167keal UM 387kcal
ojLt2) 19kcal HRLFLE 79kcal HapEHE 655kcal = TMef 392kcal
Zops 26kcal | 2otk 5dkcal | QEL 348kcal | 133kcal ot ExE 340kcal
H2339 38kcal H= 38kcal Atk 136kcal o= 583kcal ily| 106kcal OfFtA|O}2 296kcal
ESRINIES 33kcal o 45kcal sy 330kcal = 671kcal ool 113kcal 29 332kcal
Afaqa] 14kcal HHG 306kcal AH 137kcal mzk 691kcal st 76kcal CHELEAIE  260kcal
AIZX| 29kcal HY 45kcal AMAE] 129kcal IR 660kcal Q%o] 95kcal ox|z
o 20keal | At A9kcal | Al 279kcal o0 ol oxz 2 80keal i
20| 12kcal EEEE| 45kcal JgtxizE =0 7 4kcal 2a|HO 800keal
WENE 10kl | A 30Keal i o9 B6kcal e BiE] 76kcal
ook 70kcal Ot 120kcal | ZHX} 56kcal XY 36kcal i ofiHf2t7 | 921kcal
mog| 7} 12kcal - 3lkcal at 86kcal SRR 400kcal 51 233kcal 312 915kcal
HIE 30kcal M2 7 2kcal =of Bkcal H|ZAMOPARX|R 27 9kcal HItEA 109kcal 12 917kcal

*5K| 1 AEO|OHEOMMA| AIZOMMLIZL 28| AP, Y[O[#], Fat Secret 5 &1
*XZoi| mrat ZtZ2) FEo|l Xfopt g 4 YLt
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4018k 8¢9 | Non-GMO {5

Dietary Fiber g = ORNSERIT A=




HFEEHIAE IFAEF19.0
T}, 2SS, HSE0IE
HIEHAES ZS01 HIZ HHIZS
B2l AT

524kcal

EEXL HANAE
IFAEF20.0

Ots, O Z2KL, HIZ4 THOHSE X X0
HANAES 22 HIZA ALAIE
294kcal

LiSc2lE IHAEF21.0

HIZI0IE DIES, HIZDIE BA S
A N=2
594kcal

2= ATHAIE

3 NEE
IHAEF23.0

MM GHAS IFHIA OFRUIE,
SQUTE E2 AATt
ZTotER SC AMAE
558kcal



0 Vegetarian

wfe 2471 SoiIELH

SOUP & SALAD

ME ==, YN AgE

AEer XA} 7P Z17E2 SR AM=E AFBOLL, 7t AEOIL EHIE HZreds

Sweet Potato Veloute o} wizm
ERJZ U J}S0F £H|E T8N0} AT (YEEIT0} YX|OK: X|X) 469kcal

120

@ Kale Caesar Salad 2 Alx Ay2y=

2R, A, 7O, YSEDIE, HIHOIE 24, B4 THIRX|Z + B A 221 260kcal

16.0

f» Shrimp Thai Salad A Efo] At2i=

Y1, 20|, M, IIRFYE, YEEOLE + =222 Bo] Z2Vy 399kcal

190

RESOHY 4T Aol

Mediterranean Super Salad xjzotiAl AT At2y= 220

222, HERX|E, 221, of=F e, M + HSE &4 669kcal

(lean Cobb Salad =
00t A=

= AH
El_l:l =

LIEFKIZ, OIETHE, 22|2 + ST OfeaH

=

150

=3 332kcal :

170

H2Z2| + Q2T =21 330kcal

=

) Grilled Vegetable Salad 22 opxy At2y=
L2, Chost OfETIE, WSEDLE, Z2iZ2le), 0jLHl

A Eto] A=

ADD PROTEIN ADD ON
Hiwoll Z2ES F7HoHA et ohr|S eHdoliEAIe 2E HiRofl THYFOEA FTtoto] B & Az
Aged Salmon /3 &1 90icar 80 GriledSulmon 22 g1t 991car 90 Sweet Potato 10t 120kcar 45 Brown Rice &gt 158xcar 45
Grilled Flat Iron 21 sxhat ra76car 100 Falafel maps (7ea) 22260 6.0 .
T ) Avocado otwstE 192Kcal 55 <. Super Grain Rice 45
Sous Vide Grilled Chicken Breast 100 Buffalo Shrimp 70 © A 31 2ol si5kcal

SH|E O™ HIEA 140kcal
Better Meat (Hamberg) Hi24o|= (2t) 177kcar 6.0

HZZ NYTZ (Sea) 88kcal




@ AOIR7E BHOT NS4 KEHDIE & I
= Al
=)

AT YMAES AL

Salmon Soba Makki
olo] Atfp]

Basil Pesto Spaghettis
HFSBAE ThAEL

Sesame Cream Seafood Spaghettis
A7 3 WES AL

Perilla Oil Noodles

£7I8 334

Napolitain Spaghettis
LiZ2|et TAEL

Porcini Mushroom Pesto Spaghettis
HEX|L HAHAE THAEL

Stir-fried Squid Fried Noodles
ZR7go] opr| At}

200

19.0

230

18.0

210

200

220

olof A8{0}7|

E2A| HAHAE
IHAE}

Vegetarian



SANDWICH & SNACK

Y47} SO AMELR BIE MOl UUF WS ALGOIof

CIO[OIE A] 2% g0] SA! 4 QIOH, L2 UKL UON ST QHIOFD EA 4 9

@ Vegan Grilled Cheese Sandwich

HIA O X|= MEHX] 466kcal

B T2 A|R AEy|

I[talian Chicken Breast Sandwich
H7tEY MEK] 542kcal

" ¥, Shrimp Bahn Mi Sandwich
M g| MEK| 452kcal

SR BH| AHEQY|

>
r
0

17.0 Avocado Toast 19.0
O EAE 603kcal

190 % Better Meat Chorizo Tuco 200

H|IO|E X2|X E}R 589kcal

20.0 Clean Topokki for 2) 280
22 ©™Eo| (29) 1,520kcal
Add on Cheese xj= =7t 3.0

0 Vegetarian

ofe 247t SOIRILICH

e
OlHF T EAE

SH|E O HIKEA 140kcal
Better Meat (Hamberg) H[24n|E (22 177kcar 6.0

HZZ MUZ (5ea) s8kcal

ADD PROTEIN ADD ON
Ol=0l Z2EIS FItoliA AT O|S /oM R HE R0 CHFSHA| FIt0t0 EA £ JUEHCH
Aged Sulmon 3 101 991ccar 80 GriledSalmon 2 ¢ty so1car 9.0 Sweet Potato 2ot 120kcar 45 Brown Rice wmjt 1581car
Grilled Flat Iron 22 sixat 147xcar 100 Folofel mare (7ea) 242kcar 6.0 -
Avocado ore7ts 102Kcar 55 s‘?. Super Grain Rice
Sous Vide Grilled Chicken Breast 100  Buffalo Shrimp 70 7 AT TRl BOIA 115kcal

45
45




0 Vegetarian

RICE BOWL Py

L2 9 WY X4 IO £22 FE V0|, 30|, 22|, Hiwol2
’E?*Jﬁaﬁﬂ X2 HoloE &2 ArgEYTt
Aged Salmon Rice Bowl 27.0 Steak Rice Bowl 21.0
CiA|O} /g Ho| B2 375kcal AH0|3 FY4t 389kcal
‘f‘. Tuna Poke Rice Bowl 270 3'?‘. Burrito Bowl
x| | et B 2 B 398Kcal O B2E Z HO[R) 528kcal 220
Ha|E 2 (HZE MAD) 182kcal 240
Better Meat Bulgogi Bibimbap 21.0 S|k 2 (3 BXHA) 613Kkcal 25.0
HZO0|E E17|} & HIUS 592kcal
2T Hel Al OHIXHZIHOZ MIFEU.
Tomato Chicken Stew Rice 210
EOIE X1 AR 2O|A  562kcal
E0IE XRI AR 2JojA HolE 5 (O 2AjA)
ADD PROTEIN ADD ON
Hioll TREIS A7101A Lot D712 oML BE B0l CHPOA| 27t010f EA 4 AU
Aged Salmon ¢ 9i0f 99xcar 80  Grilled Salmon 1 ¢iof 99kcar 9.0 Sweet Potalo maf oo 45 Brown Rice sialst sskcar 45
Grilled Flat Iron o2 sxppat 747kcar 100 Folofel matm (7ea) 2226car 6.0 .
Avocado o=tz 192Kcar 55 o Super Grain Rice 45
Sous Vide Grilled Chicken Breast 100  Buffalo Shrimp 70 7 AT TR0l 3Ol 115kl
FHIE I HIEY 140kcal HLE M (Sea) d8kcal
Better Meat (Hamberg) #i240|E (2121 177kcar 6.0




270t 9212 ofoll S/ Q2IS HYFoI%om,
AH|EQ I 502 Z2jvjo] G FUE FAIX| QIUALICH

Porcini Tenderloin Steak 320
EEX|Y QH AHo|3

H2R|E 2k AH012

Chicken Breast Steak 240

EH7IE4 AF013

Better Meat Humburger Steak 240

H2{0|E et ARjo|3

Salmon Steak 320
¢10] AH||o|3

T2 HRof| BH4etE Hir YPIXIS MEOH & ASHC

Sweet Potato
0310t 129kcal

Sweet Potato Purée
30 32| 179kcal

Super Grain Rice
#I 3201 2to|A 115Kcal

¢lo] Agjo|3

*HIZHO|E L AH[O|S X2




SMOOTHIE

Green Cleansing 2= say 9.0

AIZX|, B2Z2), Y, TQI0HZ, QA

Red Cleansing 2= za% 9.0

HIE, QaIX], mc’_lorl%

Very Berry w2y w2 9.0
ofEFIE ADL| OfZL{o}, E2H||2|, 7|, QHE

Avocado Smoothie opztz Az 9.0

OfEF}E, HiLLE, AIZA|, of=E Hajx

Protein Coffee z=z&1 7m 10.0

D2Y QM O[2C B2|X, AlLRIIR, ofjamas

Protein Shake ==&i 4012 10.0

m2e I biUiL}, OfEC Hajx

TEA HOT  ICED

Milk Tea == 70 170

Blueberry Rooibos ==z#jz) zoj=a 80 90
’ Tangerine Ginger =ixj21 xix{ 80 90
= Peach Blossom mx| Zapy 80 90

Sparkling £} Amay w3 1.0

FRESH JUICE

Orange / Grapefruit / Tomato / Seasonal 9.0

QX / Rt7 [ EOHE [ APE DY FA



DESSERT

@ Choco Cake %3 7o 8.0
Matcha Cake 2rxp #je! 8.0
DRAFT BEER
Stella Artois A=12} oj2E0} 330mI 10.0
DRINKS
Barneys Newyork spias2 330m 6.0
LifZsed AT QIE| / AIEZR) AL OfF
Bundarberg =cpya 375m 50
IX{H|of / 2|22}

Coca Cola Zero m71=at "2 355mi 40
Sprite Zero AmatolE H|Z 355m 4.0
Noah’s o} 260mi 6.0
Kombucha 284} 275mi 6.5

ESPRESSO

HOT ICED
Espresso ojAmaya 6.0
Americano ojmjzj7} 60 65
Latte apm) 65 70
Vanilla Latte vp2a; apm) 15 80
*HILZHID} MO OIS 4K Hid2t AR
Cappuccino 7tz 65 70
Mocha =7} 715 80
R} F|7}Q 420} MOIHOR DIS 48| A3 ARY
Decaf Americano cj7pmQ! ofmj2i7be 15 80
Decaf Latte cyzpmo1 apm) 80 85
Shot Ar =7t 1.0
DUTCH ICED
Dutch Coffee x| #m 8.0
Dutch Latte o) 2ty 8.5
LATTE (NON-ESPRESSO) HOT ICED
Sweet Potato Latte oot 24 8.0
Choco Latte x3 2y 75 80

"B 7R 7120t HIOR DI 4R AT AR



Wine by the Glass

w Rombauer, Sauvignon Blanc
B&G Pairing Collection Sauvignon Blanc

= Marrenon Orca, Ventoux

Champagne

Krug
Dom Perignon

Moet & Chandon, Imperial Brut

Sparkling

Agusti Torello Mata Kripta
Agusti Torello Mata Brut Reserva
Collalbrigo Prosecco DOCG Extra Dry

Luca Bosio Moscato d’Asti

20
15
15

85
60
60

450
400
120

160
80
55
50

Others

Chateau Vitalis Pouilly Fuisse Ter Cru Les Perrieres

Rombaver, Caneros Chardonnay
Au Bon Climat Wild Boy Chardonnay

B&G Pairing Collection Sauvignon Blanc

France

Closerie Des Alisiers Chambolle Musigny
Le Petit Chevalier Rouge Pessac Leognan
Closerie Des Alisiers Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Marrenon Orca, Ventoux

155

125
110
60

185
130
90
60



Others

Rombauer, Cabernet Sauvignon

Caymus Caberent Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Bodegas Lan Limited Edition

Two Hands, Bella’s Garden Shiraz

Rombauer, Zinfandel

Aurelio Settimo Barolo DOCG, Barolo

Fourtune 1621, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Navarro Correas Alegoria Malbec

Fontodi, Chianti Classico

Aurelio Settimo Langhe Nebhiolo, Langhe

Mayu Don Amerigo Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

195

185

160

145

115

110

100

100

85

85

65



